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Direction
Wiehle-Reston East, Silver Line Center Platform — Largo 
Town Center, Blue/Silver Line Center Platform

28 stops

Open route schedule

Wiehle-Reston East, Silver Line Center Platform

Spring Hill, Silver Line Center Platform

Greensboro, Silver Line Center Platform

Tysons Corner, Silver Line Center Platform

Mclean, Silver Line Center Platform

East Falls Church, Orange/Silver Line Center Platform

Ballston-MU, Orange/Silver Line Track 1 Platform

Virginia Square-Gmu, Orange/Silver Line Track 1 Platform

Clarendon, Orange/Silver Line Track 1 Platform

Court House, Orange,Silver Line Center Platform

Rosslyn, Blue/Orange/Silver Line Track 1 Platform

Foggy Bottom-Gwu, Blue/Orange/Silver Line Center Plat-
form

Farragut West, Blue/Orange/Silver Line Track 1 Platform

Mcpherson Square, Bblue/Orange/Silver Line Track 1 
Platform

Metro Center, Blue/Orange/Silver Line Center Platform

Federal Triangle, Blue/Orange/Silvere Line Center Plat-
form

Smithsonian, Blue/Orange/Silver Line Track 1 Platform

L'Enfant Plaza, Blue/Orange/Silver Line Center Platform

Route schedule
Wiehle-Reston East, Silver Line Center Platform — Largo 
Town Center, Blue/Silver Line Center Platform

Monday 04:59-23:12

Tuesday 04:59-23:12

Wednesday 04:59-23:12

Thursday 04:59-23:12

Friday 04:59-00:12
+1

Saturday 07:00-00:16
+1

Sunday 07:00-23:16

Route info

Direction: Wiehle-Reston East, Silver Line Center Platform

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min
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Federal Center SW, Blue/Orange/Silver Line Center Plat-
form

Capitol South, Blue/Orange/Silver Line Center Platform

Eastern Market, Blue/Orange/Silver Line Center Platform

Potomac Ave, Blue/Orange/Silver Line Center Platform

Stadium-Armory, Bblue/Orange/Silver Line Center Plat-
form

Benning Road, Blue/Silver Line Center Platform

Capitol Heights, Blue/Silver Line Center Platform

Addison Road-Seat Pleasant, Blue/Silver Line Center 
Platform

Morgan Boulevard, Blue/Silver Line Center Platform

Largo Town Center, Blue/Silver Line Center Platform



Direction
Largo Town Center, Blue/Silver Line Center Platform — 
Wiehle-Reston East, Silver Line Center Platform

28 stops

Open route schedule

Largo Town Center, Blue/Silver Line Center Platform

Morgan Boulevard, Blue/Silver Line Center Platform

Addison Road-Seat Pleasant, Blue/Silver Line Center 
Platform

Capitol Heights, Blue/Silver Line Center Platform

Benning Road, Blue/Silver Line Center Platform

Stadium-Armory, Bblue/Orange/Silver Line Center Plat-
form

Potomac Ave, Blue/Orange/Silver Line Center Platform

Eastern Market, Blue/Orange/Silver Line Center Platform

Capitol South, Blue/Orange/Silver Line Center Platform

Federal Center SW, Blue/Orange/Silver Line Center Plat-
form

L'Enfant Plaza, Blue/Orange/Silver Line Center Platform

Smithsonian, Blue/Orange/Silver Line Track 2 Platform

Federal Triangle, Blue/Orange/Silvere Line Center Plat-
form

Metro Center, Blue/Orange/Silver Line Center Platform

Mcpherson Square, Blue/Orange/Silver Line Track 2 Plat-
form

Farragut West, Blue/Orange/Silver Line Track 2 Platform

Foggy Bottom-Gwu, Blue/Orange/Silver Line Center Plat-
form

Rosslyn, Blue/Orange/Silver Track 2 Platform

Court House, Orange,Silver Line Center Platform

Clarendon, Orange/Silver Line Track 2 Platform

Virginia Square-Gmu, Orange/Silver Line Track 2 Platform

Ballston-MU, Orange/Silver Line Track 2 Platform

Route schedule
Largo Town Center, Blue/Silver Line Center Platform — 
Wiehle-Reston East, Silver Line Center Platform

Monday 05:19-00:31
+1

Tuesday 05:19-00:31
+1

Wednesday 05:19-00:31
+1

Thursday 05:19-00:31
+1

Friday 05:19-01:31
+1

Saturday 07:19-01:31
+1

Sunday 07:19-00:31
+1

Route info

Direction: Largo Town Center, Blue/Silver Line Center 
Platform

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Silver-1902287142-4139470555


East Falls Church, Orange/Silver Line Center Platform

Mclean, Silver Line Center Platform

Tysons Corner, Silver Line Center Platform

Greensboro, Silver Line Center Platform

Spring Hill, Silver Line Center Platform

Wiehle-Reston East, Silver Line Center Platform

Silver Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Washington

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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